
RPJ10K
SCALE: 1:50

Reel Pallet Jack 10K 

SHEET 1 OF 15

8/12/21

2

D. Jordan

WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 1

 4
3.

56
 

 1
7.

12
 

 1
1.

25
 

 4
8.

05
 

 50.88 



Jacks Fully Extended

RPJ10K
SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 2 OF 15

8/12/21

2

D. Jordan

WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 1

 4
8.

05
 

 50.88 

 3
1.

75
 

 2
5.

87
 

 5
8.

18
 



SCALE: 1:50

3

D. Jordan

2

SHEET 3 OF 15

8/12/21

RPJ10K

15 x 11 Reel

WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4

RPJ10K with 

1



RPJ10K
3 2

SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 4 OF 15

8/12/21

60" x 32" Reel
D. Jordan

WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4

RPJ10K With

1



D. Jordan

3

RPJ10K
2

SHEET 5 OF 15

8/12/21

SCALE: 1:50

gates open

WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4

Loading position with

1



34

D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:50

Loading Position

SHEET 6 OF 15

8/12/21

RPJ10K
2

WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5

Gates Open With Reel 

1



Down For Stacking

3

D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 7 OF 15

8/12/21

RPJ10K
2

WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4

RPJ10K With Jackes Laid

1

Arbors and axel placed in tray 

Jacks Laid down



Bill of Materials 

RPJ10K
SHEET 8 OF 15

8/12/21D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:50 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 2 1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RPJ-401 Pallet Frame 1

2 RPJ-402 Gate 2

3 RPJ-610 Gate Hinge 2

4 RPJ-608 Slide Pin And Braket Assembly 2

5 RPJ-611 Gate Lock With Hardware 2

6 RPJ-408 Inner Jack Tube 2

7 SP-210 8000LB Jack 2

8 RPJ-609 Jack Sleeve And Hardware 2

9 RPJ-404 RB Style Cradle Carriage 2

10 RPJ-413 Bolt on Name Plate 2

11 RPJ-607 Right Roller Cage 2

12 RPJAX41 41" Axle 1

13 HW-401 5/8" x 4" Clevis Pin 4

14 HW-142 3/8" 16t X 3" Hex Bolt 2

15 HW-146 3/8" Washer 4

16 HW-150 3/8"-16T Nylock Hex 2

17 HW-176 5/8" SAE Washer 4

18 HW-173 5/8" 11t x 3.25" Bolt 2

19 Hw-182 5/8" nyloc nut 2

20 HW-144 1/2"-13t 4" Hex Bolt 4

21 HW-168 1/2" 13t Nyloc nut 4

22 SP-316 Replacement Handle 2

23 RPJ-612 Spool Placement Stop With 
Hardware 1



Exploded View

RPJ10K
SHEET 9 OF 15

8/12/21D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:50 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 2 1

11

7 10

12

9

6

2

14

3

18

15

4

22

8

13

11



Arbor (RPJ-607)

RPJ10K
SHEET 10 OF 15

8/12/21D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:10 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 2 1

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RB-407 Right Roller Cage 1

2 RJ-204 Dust Cover 1
3 HW-214 Spacer  3.25" 2

4 HW-218 3.25 Internal 
Retaining Ring 1

5 SP-132.2 Bearing 2

6 HW-216 2" ext retaining ring 2

7 RJ-106M  2" sch 40 (BM-90) 
Spacer 1

8 RPJ-119M
Solid 2" BM-98 Arbor 

with Payon 
Capacity

1

4

1

3

5

6

7

6

5

3

8



Slide Pin and Bracket 
Assembly (RPJ-608)

RPJ10K
SHEET 11 OF 15

8/12/21D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:5 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 2 1

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RPJ-423 Jack Pin Bracket 1
2 HW-394 3/8"-16t X1" Hex Bolt 2

3 HW-146 3/8" Washer 4

4 HW-306 3/8 16T x nyloc nut 2

5 RPJ-422 Slide Lock Pin 1
6 HW-123 1"- .25 roll pin 1

7 HW-402 3.5" Long, 0.685" ID 
Spring 1

2

3

2

3

1

4

3

4

6

3

5

7



Jack Sleeve and
Hardware (RPJ-609)

RPJ10K
SHEET 12 OF 15

8/12/21D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:10 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 2 1

1

2

9

2

9

2

5

4

3

4

3

4

3

10

8
8

7
8

6
6

11

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RPJ-412 Outer Jack Mount 1
2 HW-144 1/2"-13t 4" Hex Bolt 3
3 RPJ-425 3.07" BM-79 3
4 HW-168 1/2" 13t Nyloc nut 3

5 HW-395 5/8"-11 4.5" Hew Bolt 1
6 HW-176 5/8" SAE Washer 2
7 RBJ-419 2" x 1" Roller 1

8 SP-179
Bearing 0.635 id x 

.751od x (1"x 
1/8"Flange)

3

9 HW-305 5/8"- 11 x 3/4" Set Screw 3

10 Hw-182 5/8" nyloc nut 1

11 RPJ-424 Spool Guide Plate 1



Hinge (RPJ-610)

RPJ10K
SHEET 13 OF 15

8/12/21D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:5 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 2 1

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RPJ-409 Gate Hinge 
BM-98 1

2 HW-166 1/2" flat washer 2

3 HW-356 1/2" 13T x 3.5"L 
G5 Hex Bolt 1

4 HW-306 1/2"-13T Nyloc 
Nut 1

3

2

1

2

4



Gate Lock With 
Hardware (RPJ-611)

RPJ10K
SHEET 14 OF 15

8/12/21D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:5 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 2 1

1
3

4

2

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RPJ-407 Bent Channel Slide 
Post 1

2 HW-328 3/8" 16T x 1.5" Long 
Carriage Bolt 1

3 HW-372 7/16" Split Washer 1

4 HW-150 3/8"-16T Nylock Hex 1



Reel Fence (RPJ-612)

RPJ10K
SHEET 15 OF 15

8/12/21D. Jordan

SCALE: 1:5 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

(865)670-3713

NAME DATE

5 4 3 2 1

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RPJ-414 Spool Fence 1

2 HW-164 1" - 1/2" 13t wing 
bolt 2

2

1

2


